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10111 Inverness Main Street Englewood, CO 80112, United States
(+1)3037909000 - http://lwww.marcoscfp.com/

The menu of Racca's Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio from Englewood includes 99 menus. On average, menus
or drinks on the card cost about $10.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Libby Strosin

likes about Racca's Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio:

Took my husband here for his birthday. We ordered from the Sunday brunch menu. It was really a great
experience. The food was really good (from someone who is very good at cooking and is usually dissatisfied with
the food in many restaurants). The live jazz was a nice touch. Server seemed a little new, but was still good ...
and pleasant. | will come back soon! read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be
used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be
served. What Ricardo Streich doesn't like about Racca's Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio:

The service was great, but the pizza was terrible. It was soggy in the middle and dripping, and | can't believe a
pizza place would serve pizza like that. You think they would have it perfected. Our server did not charge us for
our meal which we appreciated. read more. At Racca's Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio in Englewood, delicious
pizza is baked fresh using a time-honored method, and you can expect typical Italian cuisine with classics like
pizza and pasta. If you have not much hunger, you can treat yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches, a small

salad or another snack, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-
alcoholic drinks.
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Racca’s Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio Yer.

fllcoholic Drinks

APEROL SPRITZ

Soups

FEATURED SOUP

10 most popular

BIRRA MORETTI

Main courses
LASAGNE

Etras

BRIE

Side Orders

EGGPLANT PARM

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH
Breaded Special Rolls
APPLES

Pizza

SICILIA

Sliders

HELL'S KITCHEN

Wine

CHARDONNAY, KENDALL
JACKSON, SONOMA

$9.0

$4.0

$11.0

$12.0

$19.0

$16.5

$10.0

Beers

MICHELOB ULTRA
fllkoholische Cockitails
BROOKLYN

Happy Howr - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Digestivi - Digeatifs

LIMONCELLO

Family Pizza

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS

Pizza Napoletana
Specialty Cockilails

ELDER FASHION

Bottles

CLAUSTHALER NA

Gluten Free

12 GLUTEN FREE MARGHERITA

Featured Ttem

CREAMY PARMESAN DRESSING
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$4.0

$16.5

$3.5
$19.5
$11.0
$5.0

$16.0



Racca’s Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio Yer.

Cans & Bottles

STEM PEAR CIDER $6.0

Weekiday Tunch Special

PERSONAL MARGHERITA PIZZA,
HOUSE SALAD OR SOUP $11.0
FOUNTAIN DRINK

Shack Snacks

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $8.5
RAavors

PISTACHIO $19.0
Plat Principal

ROTOLO $9.0
Cocklails (20z)

MARCO'S MULE $8.0
from Our Pizza Ovens

12 MARGHERITA W/ BUFALA
MOZZARELLA $14.0
New York Pies

THE BRONX $16.0
12" Deep Pizzas

12 MARGHERITA $12.0
Build Your Own Pizza 12" |
16" | 20"

PREMIUM TOPPINGS $2.5

Wood Stone Pizzas

ABRUZZO

Balthazar Cocklails

MULBERRY STREET

()
fippetizers
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
FOCACCIA BREAD

Sandwiches
THE CANARY
THREE MEATBALL PARM

Drinks
GLASS OF WINE
DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRIES
WINGS

MEATBALL SLIDERS
EGGPLANT

Salad - fidd on

SHAVED PARMESAN
LIMONCELLO CHICKEN

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Un
UMONCEL!
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$16.5
$16.0

$13.0

$13.0
$14.0

$11.0

$2.5
$3.5



Racca’s Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio Yer.

GLUTEN FREE

Dishes are prepared with

GARLIC
PARMESAN

CAPRESE
HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

MEAT LASAGNA
BASILICA
NAPOLETANA

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA
THE BUTCHER
GREY LADY

Happy Hour

WELL COCKTAILS HOUSE WINES
APEROL SPRITZ MULES

SELECT BEER PROSECCO

Bottles & Cans

DENVER BEER CO. HEY! PUMPKIN

ALE
DAMM ESTRELLA
STEM HIBISCUS

$13.0

$14.0
$12.0

$3.5
$19.0
$12.0

$5.0
$5.0
$4.0

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0

Salads & Soup

MELE FRESCA SALAD
ARROSTO SALAD
OG PIZZERIA SALAD

Starters

GLUTEN FREE FOCACCIA
MELANZANE ALLA PARMIGIANA

JUMBO COAL-FRIED CHICKEN
WINGS

GARLIC PARMESAN FRIED
NUGGETS

Whites

RIESLING, KING ESTATE 'NXNW ',

WASHINGTON

SAUVIGNON BLANC, RONCHI DI
PIETRO DOC, FRIULI

PINOT GRIGIO, CA' DEL SARTO
DOC, FRIULI

PROSECCO, NAONIS DOC, VENETO

These types of dishes are

being served
PIZZA
LOBSTER

BREAD
SALAD

Cocktails
VENETO SUNSET
PALOMA ITALIANO
BIRRA MARIA

HOT PANTS TODDY
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$13.0
$12.0
$11.0

$11.5

$7.5

$8.0
$12.0

$7.0

$7.0

$11.0
$12.0
$10.0

$8.0



Racca's Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio Me. [~
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ROCKTINI $8.0 CHIANTI, PICCINI DOCG, TUSCANY $7.0

SANGRIA ROSSO $9.0
DRAFTS

ﬁedd ODELL, COLORADO LAGER 5% CO $7.0

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SMITH ¢, o BUD LIGHT 4.2% USA $5.0
HOOK, CENTRAL COAST CA :

ROTATING TAPS, BEER BOARD
SUPER TUSCAN, CASADEI
'SOGNO MEDITERRANEO * IGT, $14.0 STELLA ARTOIS, PILSNER 5.0% IMPORT
TUSCANY LEFT HAND, NITRO MILK STOUT $7.0
PINOT NERO, CANTINA DI $11.0 4.2% CO
CALDARO DOC, ALTO ADIGE GREAT DIVIDE, TITAN IPA 7.1% CO  $7.0
DOLCETTO D'ALBA, TENUTE DENVER BEER CO,, INCREDIBLE ¢ ¢
MARCHESI DI GRESY' MONTE $13.0 PEDAL IPA 7% CO :
ARIBALDO' DOC, PIEMONTE

ODELL 90 SHILLING AMBER 5.3%
NEGROAMARO, QU. ALE IGP, $9.0 co $6.0

PUGLIA
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Raccas Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio Mer.
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10111 Inverness Main Street Opening Hours:
Englewood, CO 80112, United Monday 11:00-21:00
States Tuesday 11:00-21:00

Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu
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