



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 10111 Inverness Main Street Englewood, CO 80112, United States (+1)3037909000 - http://www.marcoscfp.com/



The **menu of Racca's Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio** from Englewood includes 99 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about \$10.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Libby Strosin</u> likes about Racca's Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio:

Took my husband here for his birthday. We ordered from the Sunday brunch menu. It was really a great experience. The food was really good (from someone who is very good at cooking and is usually dissatisfied with the food in many restaurants). The live jazz was a nice touch. Server seemed a little new, but was still good ... and pleasant. I will come back soon! <u>read more</u>. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. What Ricardo Streich doesn't like about Racca's Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio:

The service was great, but the pizza was terrible. It was soggy in the middle and dripping, and I can't believe a pizza place would serve pizza like that. You think they would have it perfected. Our server did not charge us for our meal which we appreciated. read more. At Racca's Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio in Englewood, delicious pizza is baked fresh using a time-honored method, and you can expect typical <u>Italian cuisine</u> with classics like pizza and pasta. If you have not much hunger, you can treat yourself to one of the tasty **sandwiches**, a small salad or another snack, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



			-
Alcoholic Drinks		Beers	
APEROL SPRITZ	\$9.0	MICHELOB ULTRA	\$4.0
Soups		Alkoholische Cocktails	
FEATURED SOUP		BROOKLYN	\$16.5
10 most popular		Happy Hour - Classic	
BIRRA MORETTI	\$4.0	Cocktails	
Main courses		BLOODY MARY	
LASAGNE		Digestivi – Digestifs	
0		LIMONCELLO	
Extras			
BRIE		Family Pizza	
Side Orders		SPECIALTY TOPPINGS	\$3.5
EGGPLANT PARM	\$11.0	Pizza Napoletana	
Chicken		DEL RE	\$19.5
CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH	\$12.0	Specialty Cocktails	
Orandad Crasial Dalls		ELDER FASHION	\$11.0
Breaded Special Rolls		Bottles	
APPLES			
Pizza		CLAUSTHALER NA	\$5.0
SICILIA	\$19.0	Gluten Free	
Sliders		12 GLUTEN FREE MARGHERITA	\$16.0
HELL'S KITCHEN	\$16.5	Featured Item	
	Ψ10.5		
Wine		CREAMY PARMESAN DRESSING	
CHARDONNAY, KENDALL JACKSON, SONOMA	\$10.0		



Cans & Bottles	
STEM PEAR CIDER	\$6.0
Weekday Lunch Special	
PERSONAL MARGHERITA PIZZA, HOUSE SALAD OR SOUP FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$11.0
Shack Snacks	
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$8.5
Flavors	
PISTACHIO	\$19.0
Plat Principal	
ROTOLO	\$9.0
Cocktails (2oz)	
MARCO'S MULE	\$8.0
From Our Pizza Ovens	
12 MARGHERITA W/ BUFALA MOZZARELLA	\$14.0
New York Pies	
THE BRONX	\$16.0
12" Deep Pizzas	
12 MARGHERITA	\$12.0
Build Your Own Pizza 12 16" 20"	
PREMIUM TOPPINGS	\$2.5

	-
Wood Stone Pizzas	
ABRUZZO	\$16.5
Balthazar Cocktails	
MULBERRY STREET	\$16.0
Appetizers	
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$13.0
FOCACCIA BREAD	
Sandwiches	
THE CANARY	\$13.0
THREE MEATBALL PARM	\$14.0
Drinks	
GLASS OF WINE	
DRINKS	
Starters & Salads	
FRIES	
WINGS	
Tapas	
MEATBALL SLIDERS	\$11.0
EGGPLANT	
Salad - Add on	
SHAVED PARMESAN	\$2.5
LIMONCELLO CHICKEN	\$3.5
Restaurant Category	

ITALIAN



GLUTEN FREE

Dishes are prepared with

GARLIC PARMESAN

Salads

	CAPRESE	\$13.0
	HOUSE SALAD	
	CAESAR SALAD	
Pasta		
	MEAT LASAGNA	\$14.0
	BASILICA	\$12.0
VE	NAPOLETANA	
Pizza		
PROSCIUT	TO DI PARMA	\$3.5
THE BUTCHER		\$19.0
GREY LAD	Y	\$12.0
Нарру	Hour	
		AF A

WELL COCKTAILS HOUSE WINES	\$5.0
APEROL SPRITZ MULES	\$5.0
SELECT BEER PROSECCO	\$4.0

Bottles & Cans

DENVER BEER CO. HEY! PUMPKIN ALE	\$6.0
DAMM ESTRELLA	\$6.0
STEM HIBISCUS	\$6.0

Salads & Soup

MELE FRESCA SALAD	\$13.0
ARROSTO SALAD	\$12.0
OG PIZZERIA SALAD	\$11.0

Starters

GLUTEN FREE FOCACCIA	
MELANZANE ALLA PARMIGIANA	
JUMBO COAL-FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$11.5
GARLIC PARMESAN FRIED NUGGETS	\$7.5

Whites

RIESLING, KING ESTATE 'NXNW ' , WASHINGTON	\$8.0
SAUVIGNON BLANC, RONCHI DI PIETRO DOC, FRIULI	\$12.0
PINOT GRIGIO, CA' DEL SARTO DOC, FRIULI	\$7.0
PROSECCO, NAONIS DOC, VENETO	\$7.0

These types of dishes are being served

PIZZA LOBSTER BREAD SALAD

Cocktails

VENETO SUNSET	\$11.0
PALOMA ITALIANO	\$12.0
BIRRA MARIA	\$10.0
HOT PANTS TODDY	\$8.0



ROCKTINI	\$8.0	CHIANTI, PICCINI DOCG, TUSCANY	\$7.0	
SANGRIA ROSSO	\$9.0			
		DRAFTS		
Reds		ODELL, COLORADO LAGER 5% CO	\$7.0	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SMITH	\$12.0	BUD LIGHT 4.2% USA	\$5.0	
	CENTRAL COAST CA \$12.0 FUSCAN, CASADEI MEDITERRANEO ' IGT, \$14.0 IY IERO, CANTINA DI \$11.0	ROTATING TAPS, BEER BOARD		
SUPER TUSCAN, CASADEI 'SOGNO MEDITERRANEO ' IGT,	\$14.0	STELLA ARTOIS, PILSNER 5.0% IMPORT		
TUSCANY	\$9.0 \$12.0 \$14.0	LEFT HAND, NITRO MILK STOUT	\$7.0	
PINOT NERO, CANTINA DI	\$11.0	4.2% CO	Ψ1.0	
CALDARO DOC, ALTO ADIGE	ŶII.U	GREAT DIVIDE, TITAN IPA 7.1% CO	\$7.0	
DOLCETTO D'ALBA, TENUTE MARCHESI DI GRESY' MONTE ARIBALDO' DOC, PIEMONTE	\$13.0	DENVER BEER CO., INCREDIBLE PEDAL IPA 7% CO	\$7.0	
NEGROAMARO, QU. ALE IGP, PUGLIA	\$9.0	ODELL 90 SHILLING AMBER 5.3% CO	\$6.0	



Racca's Pizzeria Napoletana - Vallagio

10111 Inverness Main Street Englewood, CO 80112, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00



Made with menulist.menu